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YOUR RESTAURANT

SPACES ARE
FILLING UP FAST

Your Restaurant Has Been Invited To Be Part Of Your Restaurant

Profit Group Dining Platform — Only 10% Of Sit-Down Restaurants
Are Ever Allowed To Be Part Of Our Platform.




Does Your Restaurant Qualify For The
Your Restaurant Profit Group Dining Platform?




YES NO

Q1 of 7 Do You Have To Much Money In The Bank?




. 18] YES NO ‘ ol
Q 2 of 7 Do You Have To Many Customers Coming In All Day,
Every Day Minimizing Lost Due To Your Most Perishable

Asset Any Restaurant Has Which Are Empty Seats?



seamless

Q 3 of 7 Do You Like Paying 30% To 50% Commissions To
Restaurant Delivery & Discount Apps That Make More
Profit From An Order Than You Do?




US. Sysco &\

FOODS —<PFG

Performance Food Group

YES NO

Q4 of 7 Do You Like The Ever Increasing Cost Of

Food & Restaurant Supplies?
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STAFFING
SHORTAGE?

Restaurant

Staff Wanted

i CLOSED 2 .

it i DUE TO STAFF o

- B -h __

mmmmmmmm —— SHORTAGE YES NO g

Q5o0f 7 Do You Like The Ever-Increasing Challenges Of

Attracting, Hiring & Retaining Dedicated & Motivated
Staff?
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Email

Search engine optimization
Event marketing (i.e., speaking & networking)
Press releases
Direct mail
Online ads (i.e., Google Adwords)

Print display ads
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MARKETING

YES NO

Q6 of 7 Do You Like To Invest In Risky Pay Up Front

Marketing Options & Get Frustrated With
Extremely High Redemption Costs?




Competitive
Advantage
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90% LOCKED OUT

The factors or characteristics
that permit one company

to compete more effectively
than its industry peers.
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YES NO

Q 7 of 7 Do You Enjoy A True Competitive Advantage
Over 90% Of Your Market That Leads To Substantial

Increases In Bottom-Line Profits?



. Huge Competitive Advantage Finally SOLVED

B

If You Answered NO To Most Or All Of These Questions
Then You Are At The Right Place At The Right Time To
Begin Addressing & Solving All Of These Challenges.

. Cash Flow Issues SOLVED \)\“““.‘EN\

. Empty Perishable Dining Seats SOLVED -
. No Commission Restaurant App SOLVED S\“‘\“:

High Food Cost Killing Profits SOLVED
Incredible Staffing Challenges SOLVED
Pay Up Front Marketing Risky & Costly SOLVED

» [’
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1 t1 | solution

YES NO
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NO CHANGE

As Mentioned Earlier, What Is To Follow Requires ZERO

Money From You Today, Involves ZERO Risk & ZERO
Changes With All Aspects Of Your Restaurant Operation.
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Your Restaurant Profit Group Is Just Another Piece To

Your Already Existing Marketing Puzzle That Will Quickly
Become Your Most Lucrative Piece In Many Ways
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hat Is Th Core Dver Behind Your Restaurant Profit Group?
You Receive Ever Increasing Monthly Cash Revenue Sharing
Commissions Every Month Without Having To Serve A Single Thing




Earn Monthly Cash Commissions While Accomplishing
The 2 Biggest Goals For Any Restaurant: 1) Increase
Ticket Averages 2) Increase Dining Frequency




Welcome To Your Dining Club

Americas’ Best Restaurant Dining App Saving
Members $500+ Per Month

Create Your Dining Club Account
Log Into Your Account

View Restaurants Within 25 Miles
Learn How Your Dining Club Works

Q&A About Your Dining Club

The Foundation To Your Restaurant Profit Gfbup Is The
Your Dining Club Restaurant Dining Platform Which Was
Created By The Top Restaurant Minds In America.




=8 88% of consumers used a coupon in 2020. (Statista) &

vous DINING eus

kAl 38% of consumers will drive more than 10 miles to a restaurant that offers a deal (RetailMeNot)

A 81% of consumers seek out dining deals regularly (Valassis)
il More than 1/3 of restaurant-goers search for deals before choosing where to eat (RetailMeNot)
A 77% of consumers say they use restaurant coupons (Valassis)

These Statlstlcs Show Value Proposutlons Dnve Consumer
Decisions On Where They Dine. All Economic Indicators
Show These Numbers Will Only Continue To Rise.




vour DINING crus

Purchase 2 Beverages, 1Select Appetizer & 1Select Entrée
And Get A 2nd Entrée Or Other Select Menu Item For FREE

Use With A Party Of 2, 4 Or 6 People. Easily Save $1,000+ Per Month At Your Favorite Restaurants

BUY 4, GET 1 FREE — LOWEST REDEMPTION COST IN AMERICA

Your Dining Club Requires A Member With A Party Of 2 To

Purchase 2 Drinks, 1 Select Appetizer (vouchoose The selections), 1 Select
Entree (vouchoose he selections) TO Then Receive A 5t Item For Free.




You Control All 3 Your
Dining Club Menus

& Restaurant Profile

About Req Trans # m Hours

1 BOGO Menu Selections 3
LOWEST REDEMPTION COST COMPARED TO ALL OTHER 2

MARKETING PROGRAMS AND OPTIONS IN AMERICA

Redemption Cost Ranges From ONLY 9%-15% Depending

On How Well Your Staff Does With Upselling Drinks,
Appetizers & Desserts.
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&  Up To1BOGO With A Table Of 2 Go \

You Have Qualified For 1 BOGO Selection |

e ¥ Mill American Restaurant

3 N
Wﬁ (©) 1785 W Lincoln Ave
=
b W ER

Anaheim,California, 32127

pe— LI BG-00002-01-00805

Transaction Number

P (BB% —————————— L | Please Show This Confirmation # To Your Server. |
| |
I | \ /
: You Have Qualified For 1 BOGO Selection |
T
: Transaction Number :
| | . .
| BG-00002-01-00805 | Member Name : Navjot Kaur
|
| Please Show This Confirmation # To Your Server. :
_ Receipt Email To navjoti2@yopmail.com
Member Name : Navjot Kaur
Receipt Email To navjoti2@yopmail.com Server Name . Joe
Server Name : Joe
Number In Party : 2 NU mber ln quty : 2
Date : 05/23/2022
Date : 05/23/2022
Order Placed At : 11:20 AM
{ o = . ‘.
A Confirmation Email Has Been Sent At . . - -
{ nevjoti2gyopmallcom } Order Placed At 11:20 AM ’L
| gul T

Your Dining Club Is Fraud Proof With Your Staff As
A Unique Transaction Number, Member Name, Member

Email, Server Name, # In Party, Date & Time Are Saved



ID: 00001-01 | Olive Garden ~ < Location

@ Edited Transactions

Total BOGO Redemptions Before BOGO BOGO Discount
13 105770.00 1500.00
Customer Select Server

Start Date > End Date Filter | ‘

Total Transactions : 43 Edited Transactions : 13 Mon Edited Transactions : 32

YOUR DINING CLUB TRANSACTION TRACKING SOFTWARE PROVIDED FOR FREE

Search For A Transacton # et el =] pkr= v sl s B

After BOGO

Total With Tax Tip Amount Tip¥a # Of Guests Guest Rank AP% LQ% D5%
104270.00 5039.90 584.00 13.58 4 46 85 ) 69
v Select # Of Guests v Select Before BOGO v

Fields Populated From The App

Fields You Can Populate

Fields Automatically Calculated

0 v

ansaction # Customer BOGO Total With : #0f Guest Date .
Date e — Before BOGO DI, After BOGO Tax Tip Amt. Tip% A Rank AP LQ D5 e — Action

1-01-00046-BG John Smith _ _

- - 85.00 25.00 60.00 64.20 17.00 20.00 2 A~v] 0O O osnszes oy

1-01-00045-BG Bob Anderson

- S 200.00 50.00 150.00 160.50 50.00 25.00 4 (5 v| VAEER Re it |

1-01-00044-BG Bill Johnson

[ o 500.00 75.00 425.00 45475 150.00 30.00 6 (5 v] WL E R ReEdit |

FREE Your Dining Club Transaction Tracking Software

Tracks All Transactions & Allows For Additional Data To
Be Entered If You Are A Total Type A Personality.
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ik 9 ~Aa! - First Customer Funded

A1) 2 - Marketing Platform In Where
The Customer

NEVER PAY A COMMISSION Picks Up 100% Of The Tab
INSTEAD, GET PAID HUGE MONTHLY COMMISSIONS

Your Dining Club Is A Membership Driven Platform That

Costs A Member ONLY $29.95 Per Month and
Can Easily Save A Member $500-$1,000 Per Month




Revenue

Sharing
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YOUR
Restaurant
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Up To 50% Of ALL Your Dining Club Revenue Collected Is
Returned To Our Your Dining Club Restaurant Members In The
Form Of Monthly Revenue Sharing Cash Commissions.




Revenue
Sharing

# Of Active Your $15.00 Per Month Yearly Cash
Dining Club Cash Commission Paid  Commission Paid To
Members To Your Restaurant Your Restaurant

$1,500.00 $18,000.00

250 $3,750.00 $45,000.00
500 $7,500.00 $90,000.00
750 $11,250.00 $135,000.00
1000 $15,000.00 $180,000.00

With Just 500 Referrals You Earn $7,500/Month & 1,000

Referrals A Restaurant Life Saving $15,000/Month. Many
Restaurants Will Easily Double Their Bottom-Line Profits




# Of Active $15.00 Per Month Yearly Cash
Your Dining Club Cash Commission Paid  Commission Paid To
Members To Your Restaurant Your Restaurant

$1,500.00 $18,000.00
$3,750.00 \WUh) $45 000.00

$7,500.00 $90,000.00
$11,250.00 moM  $135,000.00
$15,000.00 L% $180,000.00

What Would You Do With All This Effortless, Risk FREE,
Restaurant Life Saving Bottom-Line Profits? Would This
Be A Difference Maker For Your Restaurant?




WHY IS
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SHORTAGE?

Hiring for all positions!

— Execisive Chet — Barenders
— Front of House Manager — Une Cooks

° — -
Sorry we're
'DUE TO STAFF SHORTAGE
e apologize for

CLOSED

DUE TO STAFF
SHORTAGE

So Lets Talk About How You Can Take A Blg Step Forward
Solving Staffing Challenges While Enabling Your Staff To
Increase Your Bottom-Line Profits In Their Off Hours.




RESTAURANT RESGUE

T

How An Employee Monthly Bonus Program Will
Significantly Increase Staff Hiring, Motivation & Retention

While Further Exploding Your Bottom-Line Profits.
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# Of. A.ctive Your $5.09 Pf:r Month Cash ey (@l e e e
Dining Club Commission You Pay Your You Pay Your Staff
Members Staff
10 $50.00 $600.00
25 $125.00 $1,500.00
50 $250.00 $3,000.00
75 $375.00 $4,500.00 \ (
100 $500.00 $6,000.00 ‘ '
125 $625.00 $7,500.00
$750.00 $9,000.00 -

150

How Motivated & Loyal Would Your Staff Be If They Could

Earn A $250+ Monthly Commissions By Promoting Your
Dining Club. | Would Say Extremely Loyal & Motivated
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# Of Active Your $15.00 Per Month Cash $5.00 Per Month Cash

Dining Club Commission Paid To Your Yea.rly Cash Commissions Commission You Pay Your
Paid To Your Restaurant
Members Restaurant Staff

Yearly Cash Commissions
You Pay Your Staff

25 $375.00 $4,500.00 $125.00 $1,500.00

50 (£ $750.00 $9,000.00 $250.00 $3,000.00
100 $1,500.00 $18,000.00 $500.00 $6,000.00
250 _—  $3,750.00 $45,000.00 $1,250.00 $15,000.00
500 &&-"A $7,500.00 $90,000.00 $2,500.00 $30,000.00
750 LulNU) $11,250.00 $135,000.00 $3,750.00 $45,000.00
1000 "5  $15,000.00 $180,000.00 $5,000.00 $60,000.00

The Referrals The FOH & BOH Staff Get Outside Of Work

Is 100% Gravy Bottom-Line Profit That More Then Funds
The Monthly Bonuses That Create A Much Happier Staff.




YOUR RESTAURANT
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# Of Active Your $15.00 Per Month Cash $5.00 Per Month Cash

Dining Club Commission Paid To Your Yea.rly Cash Commissions Commission You Pay Your
Paid To Your Restaurant

Yearly Cash Commissions
You Pay Your Staff

Members Restaurant Staff
25 $375.00 $4,500.00 $125.00 $1,500.00
50 @ ) $750.00 $9,000.00 $250.00 $3,000.00
100 /) $1,500.00 $18,000.00 $500.00 $6,000.00
250 o $3,750.00 $45,000.00 $1,250.00 $15,000.00
500 &2- % $7,500.0C $90,000.00 $2,500.00 30,000.00
750 i. .i $11,250.00 $135,000.00 $3,750.00 $45,000.00

Ny )
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1000 $15,000.00 $180,000.00 $5,000.00 $60,000.00

With Just 25 Employees Finding Just 10 Your Dining Club

Member Referrals Would Put An Additional
$45,000 Per Year Of Bottom-Line Profit In Your Pocket.




. Cash Flow Issues SOLVED \)\“““.‘EN\

1

2. Empty Perishable Dining Seats SOLVED -
3. No Commission Restaurant App SOLVED Q\“‘\“:
4. High Food Cost Killing Profits SOLVED ¢

5
6
7

. Incredible Staffing Challenges SOLVED
. Pay Up Front Marketing Risky & Costly SOLVED
. Huge Competitive Advantage Finally SOLVED

opefpTer - . R g | ' ‘ "/ : /» ‘ ,
oot & . Probiem
: > | | vour DINING erus - W#OMLION

As You Have Discovered, All 7 Problems Listed Above

Have Been Addressed With Your Restaurant Profit Group
& Your Dining Club All But Solving Each Challenge.
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If All Your Restaurant Profit Group Offered Was What Was
Just Outlined Without Risk Or Cost, It Is A No Brainer For
Any Restaurant Owner Watching...But It Gets Even Better



; The Remammg Slldes Wlll Show You .The Real Money & How it |
i IsImpossible To NOT See Huge Increases In Bottom-Line |
| Profits With Your Restaurant Profit Group & Your Dining Club




=B YOUR DINING CLUB

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS

Total Sales

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated)

Total Sales With Your Dining Club

Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15% Maximum)
Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost

Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club

5% Profit Margin

7.5% Profit Margin

10% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members

Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin

Let Me Cover The Huge Positive Impact On Monthly

Your Restaurant
Current Situation

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Your Restaurant
Without
Your Dining Club

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$4,000.00
$6,000.00

$8,000.00

Your Restaurant
With
Your Dining Club

$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00
$3,000.00
$17,000.00
$117,000.00
$5,850.00
$8,775.00
$11,700.00
$7,500.00

$13,350.00
$16,225.00

$19,200.00

% Increase With V.
Without
Your Dining Club

50%

17%
17%
46.25%
46.25%
46.25%

233.75%
170.41%
140.00%

Restaurant Sales & Bottom-Line Profits For Your Restaurant




YOU R DI N I NG CLU B Your Restaurant Your Restaurant % Increase With V.

vour DINING cLue Your Restaurant Without With Without

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS Current Situation  Your Dining Club  Your Dining Club  Your Dining Club

Total Sales $100,000.00 $80,000.00 $100,000.00

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated) $20,000.00

Total Sales With Your Dining Club $100,000.00 $80,000.00 $120,000.00 50%
Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15% Maximum) $3,000.00

Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost $17,000.00 17%
Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club $117,000.00 17%
5% Profit Margin $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,850.00 46.25%
7.5% Profit Margin $7,500.00 $6,000.00 $8,775.00 46.25%
10% Profit Margin $10,000.00 $8,000.00 $11,700.00 46.25%
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members $7,500.00

Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin $13,350.00 233.75%
Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin $16,225.00 170.41%
Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin $19,200.00 140.00%

Restaurant Profits From 5% to 10% With The Average

Restaurants Doing $100,000 Per Month




YOUR DINING CLUB

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS

Total Sales

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated)

vour DINING ¢rus

Total Sales With Your Dining Club

Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15% Maximum)
Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost

Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club

5% Profit Margin

7.5% Profit Margin

10% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members

Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin

Could Sales & Profits Decrease If You Are Not A Your Dining Club

Your Restaurant
Current Situation

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Your Restaurant

Your Restaurant

Without With

Your Dining Club  Your Dining Club
$80,000.00 $100,000.00
$20,000.00
$80,000.00 $120,000.00
$3,000.00
$17,000.00
$117,000.00
$4,000.00 $5,850.00
$6,000.00 $8,775.00
$8,000.00 $11,700.00
$7,500.00
$13,350.00
$16,225.00
$19,200.00

% Increase With V.
Without
Your Dining Club

50%

17%
17%
46.25%
46.25%
46.25%

233.75%
170.41%

140.00%

Restaurant Member As Most Diners Vote With Their Pocket Book.




YOUR DINING CLUB

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS

Total Sales

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated)

vour DINING ¢rus

Total Sales With Your Dining Club

Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15% Maximum)
Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost

Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club

5% Profit Margin

7.5% Profit Margin

10% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members

Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin
Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin
Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin

Your Restaurant
Current Situation

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Your Restaurant
Without
Your Dining Club

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$4,000.00
$6,000.00

$8,000.00

Your Restaurant
With
Your Dining Club

% Increase With V.
Without
Your Dining Club

$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00 50%
$3,000.00
$17,000.00 17%
$117,000.00 17%
$5,850.00 46.25%
$8,775.00 46.25%
$11,700.00 46.25%
$7,500.00
$13,350.00 233.75%
$16,225.00 170.41%
$19,200.00 140.00%

With Your Dining Club Our Member Restaurants Could See Sales

Increases At 20% Or More As Your Dining Club Members Increase.




YOUR DINING CLUB

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS

Total Sales

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated)

vour DINING ¢rus

Total Sales With Your Dining Club

Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15% Maximum)

Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost
Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club

5% Profit Margin

7.5% Profit Margin

10% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members
Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin

With Your Dining Club Having The Lowest Redemption Cost In

Your Restaurant
Current Situation

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Your Restaurant
Without
Your Dining Club

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$4,000.00
$6,000.00

$8,000.00

Your Restaurant

% Increase With V.

With Without
Your Dining Club  Your Dining Club
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00 50%
$3,000.00
$17,000.00 17%
$117,000.00 17%
$5,850.00 46.25%
$8,775.00 46.25%
$11,700.00 46.25%
$7,500.00
$13,350.00 233.75%
$16,225.00 170.41%
$19,200.00 140.00%

America Of ONLY 9% to 15%, Your Profits Will Absolutely Explode.




YOUR DINING CLUB

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS

Total Sales

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated)

vour DINING ¢rus

Total Sales With Your Dining Club

Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15%)
Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost
Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club

5% Profit Margin

7.5% Profit Margin

10% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members
Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin

Your Restaurant
Current Situation

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Your Restaurant
Without
Your Dining Club

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$4,000.00
$6,000.00

$8,000.00

Your Restaurant

% Increase With V.

With Without
Your Dining Club  Your Dining Club
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00 50%
$3,000.00
$17,000.00 17%
$117,000.00 17%
$5,850.00 46.25%
$8,775.00 46.25%
$11,700.00 46.25%
$7,500.00
$13,350.00 233.75%
$16,225.00 170.41%
$19,200.00 140.00%

Regardless Of Your Profit Margin, Your Net Bottom-Line Profits Has

Increased Making Your Dining Club Risk Free & A No Brainer!!!




YOUR DINING CLUB

vour DINING ¢rus

Your Restaurant

Your Restaurant

Your Restaurant Without With
YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS Current Situation  Your Dining Club  Your Dining Club
Total Sales $100,000.00 $80,000.00 $100,000.00
Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated) $20,000.00
Total Sales With Your Dining Club $100,000.00 $80,000.00 $120,000.00
Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15%) $3,000.00
Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost $17,000.00
Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club $117,000.00
5% Profit Margin $5,000.00 $4,000.00 $5,850.00
7.5% Profit Margin $7,500.00 $6,000.00 $8,775.00
10% Profit Margin $10,000.00 $8,000.00 $11,700.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members $7,500.00
Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin $13,350.00
Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin $16,225.00
Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin $19,200.00

% Increase With V.
Without
Your Dining Club

50%

17%
17%
46.25%
46.25%
46.25%

233.75%
170.41%

140.00%

Now Lets See The Impact Of Your Dining Club Monthly Cash

Commissions Being Added To Your Already Increasing Bottom-Line.




YOUR DINING CLUB

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS

Total Sales

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated)

vour DINING ¢rus

Total Sales With Your Dining Club

Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15%)
Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost
Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club

5% Profit Margin

7.5% Profit Margin

10% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members
Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin

Your Restaurant
Current Situation

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Your Restaurant
Without
Your Dining Club

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$4,000.00
$6,000.00

$8,000.00

Your Restaurant

% Increase With V.

With Without
Your Dining Club  Your Dining Club
$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00 50%
$3,000.00
$17,000.00 17%
$117,000.00 17%
$5,850.00 46.25%
$8,775.00 46.25%
$11,700.00 46.25%
$7,500.00
$13,350.00 233.75%
$16,225.00 170.41%
$19,200.00 140.00%

As You Can See, Your Bottom-Line Profit Dollars Have More Then

Doubled In Every Case With 10% Being Not Quite Double.




YOUR DINING CLUB

YOUR RESTAURANT BOTTOM-LINE PROFITS

Total Sales

Your Dining Club Additional Sales (20% Estimated)

vour DINING ¢rus

Total Sales With Your Dining Club

Your Dining Club Redemption (Food) Cost (15%)
Your Dining Club Net Sales After Redemption Cost
Gross Total Sales Including Your Dining Club

5% Profit Margin

7.5% Profit Margin

10% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission 500 Members
Total Net Profit 5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 7.5% Profit Margin

Total Net Profit 10% Profit Margin

Regardless Of What We Are Looking At, Your Restaurant Profit

Your Restaurant
Current Situation

$100,000.00

$100,000.00

$5,000.00
$7,500.00

$10,000.00

Your Restaurant
Without
Your Dining Club

$80,000.00

$80,000.00

$4,000.00
$6,000.00

$8,000.00

Your Restaurant
With
Your Dining Club

$100,000.00
$20,000.00
$120,000.00
$3,000.00
$17,000.00
$117,000.00
$5,850.00
$8,775.00
$11,700.00
$7,500.00

$13,350.00
$16,225.00

$19,200.00

% Increase With V.
Without
Your Dining Club

50%

17%
17%
46.25%
46.25%
46.25%

233.75%
170.41%

140.00%

Group & Your Dining Club Increases All Metrics For Your Restaurant.




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month

Average Ticket (2 People)

Gross Ticket Total

$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount

Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount

Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission

Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin

Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin

Your Dining Club Monthly Commission

Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission

Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin

Great Regulars
& Where You
Are At Today

8
$75.00
$600.00

$30.00
$0.00
$30.00
$3.75
$45.00
$0.00
$45.00
$5.63

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your
Dining Club With
Same Check Size

8
§75.00
$600.00
$200.00
$400.00
$20.00
$15.00
$35.00
$4.38
$30.00
$15.00
$45.00
$5.63

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your
Dining Club With
Staff Upselling

8
$85.00
$680.00
$200.00
$480.00
$24.00
$15.00
$39.00
$4.88
$36.00
$15.00
$51.00
$6.38

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your
Dining Club With
Same Check Size

1
$75.00
$75.00
$25.00
$50.00

§2.50
$15.00

$17.50
$17.50

$3.75
$15.00
$18.75
$18.75

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your
Dining Club That You
Do Not Have

0
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

How To Turn Your Best Regular Diners Into More

Bottom-Line Profits Versus Potentially Losing Them




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

vour DINING crus

Great Regulars

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your

& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You
Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 S0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 S3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 S45.00 $51.00 $18.75 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 $0.00

Lets Look At A Fantastic Regular Couple Spending $600

Per Month On 8 Visits Per Month




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

vour DINING crus

Great Regulars

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your

& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You
Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 S0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 S3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 $45.00 $51.00 $18.75 $0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 $0.00

Here You Can See Profit Per Visit For Both A 5% & 7.5%

Profit Margin




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

vour DINING crus

Great Regulars

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your

& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You
Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 S0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 S3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 S45.00 $51.00 $18.75 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 $0.00

Now Lets Review How Your Dining Club Revenue Sharing

Commissions Effect Your Bottom-Line Profits




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

vour DINING crus

Great Regulars

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your

& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You
Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount $400.00 $480.00 $50.00 S0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 S3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 S45.00 $51.00 $18.75 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 $0.00

Here Shows The $200.00 Your Dining Club Discount For

The FREE Entree Subtracted From The Same Size Checks.




, . . Your Great Regulars

|t Your Dlmng Club Great Regulars You Great Regulars You Infrequent Diner You Going To A

reat Regular Profits Great Regulars  Sign Up With Your  Sign Up With Your  Sign Up With Your Restaurant With Your
& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You

Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have
# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 S0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 S3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 $45.00 $51.00 $18.75 $0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 S0.00

Here Shows Profits Once You Add In The $15.00 Per

Month Your Dining Club Revenue Sharing Commissions.




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

vour DINING crus

Great Regulars

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your

& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You
Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 $0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 S3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 $45.00 $51.00 $18.75 $0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 S0.00

A Great Regular Now Saving $25.00 Per Visit Will Easily

Spend An Extra $10.00 Per Visit With New Found Money.




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

vour DINING crus

Great Regulars

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your

& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You
Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 $0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 S3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 $45.00 $51.00 $18.75 $0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 S0.00

Your Regulars Will Spend More Money Creating Higher

Ticket Averages & Higher Bottom-Line Profits.




Your Dining Club
reat Regular Profits

vour DINING crus

Great Regulars

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Great Regulars You
Sign Up With Your

Infrequent Diner You
Sign Up With Your

Your Great Regulars
Going To A
Restaurant With Your

& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You
Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1 0
Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 $0.00
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 $0.00
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.00
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 $0.00
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.00
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 $3.75 S0.00
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.00
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 $45.00 $51.00 S18.75 S0.00
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 S0.00

Make Record Profits From Your Dining Club Members Who Sign Up

At Your Restaurant But Dine At Restaurants Closer To Their Home.




= . . Your Great Regulars

|t Your Dlmng Club Great Regulars You Great Regulars You Infrequent Diner You Going To A

reat Regular Profits Great Regulars  Sign Up With Your  Sign Up With Your  Sign Up With Your Restaurant With Your
& Where You Dining Club With Dining Club With Dining Club With  Dining Club That You

Bottom Line Profits Per Party Of 2 Are At Today Same Check Size Staff Upselling Same Check Size Do Not Have

# Of Restaurant Visits Per Month 8 8 8 1

Average Ticket (2 People) $75.00 $75.00 $85.00 $75.00 S0.0
Gross Ticket Total $600.00 $600.00 $680.00 $75.00 S0.0
$25.00 Entrée X 8 Visits Discount $200.00 $200.00 $25.00 $0.0
Net Sales After Your Dining Club Discount S400.00 $480.00 $50.00 S0.0
Total Profit With A 5% Profit Margin $30.00 $20.00 $24.00 $2.50 S0.0
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.0
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $30.00 $35.00 $39.00 $17.50 S0.0
Profit Per Visit With 5% Profit Margin $3.75 $4.38 $4.88 $17.50 $0.0
Total Profit With A 7.5% Profit Margin $45.00 $30.00 $36.00 $3.75 S0.0
Your Dining Club Monthly Commission $0.00 $15.00 $15.00 $15.00 $0.0
Total Net Profit After Your Dining Club Commission $45.00 $45.00 $51.00 S18.75 S0.0
Profit Per Visit With 7.5% Profit Margin $5.63 $5.63 $6.38 $18.75 S0.0

This Last Column Shows What You Make From A Great Regular

Who Now Dines Only At Restaurants In Your Dining Club.




mun Apply For A Restaurant Membership _Iron Clad Guarantee YourDini

What Your Restaurant Prefit Group Absoelutely Guarantees

1. HUGE COMPETITIVE ADVANTAGE (GUARANTEED)
90% Of Restaurants Are Locked Out Of Our Platform
2. INCREASED SALES (GUARANTEED)
Your Sales Will Absolutely Inerease By Up To 20%+
3. INCREASED BOTTOM-LINE DOLLAR AMOUNT (GUARANTEED)
Your Bottom-Line Profit Dollaks Will Absolutely Increase
4. INCREASE YOUR BOTTOM-LINE PROFIT PERCENTAGE (GUARANTEED)
Have A 5% Profit Margin, We Can Take It To 10%

Reserve One Of The Limited Restaurant Memberships Before Your Market Fills

il
Please Apply Now As Markets Fill Fast

Thank You For Your Time Today
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